Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECOF	1 - VO - ZUU4	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF Patent and Trademark Office	COMMERCE
· 4-1-04		F-8202	6m -
To the Director of the U.S. I	<u>02</u> 717051	d original documents or copy thereof.	S. F.
 Name of conveying party(ies): Shigeki NAGASE Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [] No [X] 	2. Name and Name: Koy Internal Add		10/816
3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Na [] Other Execution Date: 1. March 25, 2004	Osak Additional nan	ress: 5-8, Minamisemba 3-chome, a-shi, Osaka, 542-0082, Japan ne(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X]	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new app A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.	(s)	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Additional	6. Total number patents involved	r of applications and	1
Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg LLP Chanin Building Suite 4000	[] Enclosed [X] Authorized account	CFR 3.41):\$40.00	
Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street City: New York State: New York Zip: 1016	8. Charge any e	excess or credit any refund to osit account number indicated	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin and any attached copy is a true copy of the original of the control of the original of the copy of the copy of the original of the copy	signature sincluding cover sheet, attachm	April 1, 2004 Date	db.form
Mail documents to be reco	orded with required cover	sheet information to:	
Director of the U.S. Patents & Trader	marks Office, Mail Stop As P.O. Box 1450	signment Recordation Service	S

04/07/2004 LMUELLER 00000100 101250 10816088

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 015180 FRAME: 0324

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, I/we, <u>Shigeki N</u>	AGASE
residing respectively at 158. Ikenodainish	i, Mihata-cho, Nabari-shi, Mie 518-0614,
hereby sell, assign, and transfer to <u>Koyo Sei</u>	ko Co., Ltd.
a corporation existing under the laws of <u>Japa</u> located at <u>5-8, Minamisemba 3-chome, Cl</u>	huo-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 542-8502, Japan
	entatives, the entire right, title, and interest for f America, in and to certain inventions relating
which corresponds to Patent Cooperation Trea	ty International
Application No. fi	led,
of which this application is entry into the in an application for Letters Patent of the and all patents which may be granted there extensions thereof, and authorize and requesto issue all patents on said improvement assignee of the entire interest, and covenar that I/we will communicate to said Compane/us respecting said improvements and t papers, execute all divisional, continuing an and generally do everything possible to a	U.S.A. National Stage, and which is described United States, executed by me/us on this date, for, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and st the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks s or resulting therefrom to said Company as at that I/we have full right so to do, and agree any or its representatives any facts known to estify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths id said Company, its successors, assigns, and tection for said invention in the United States.
Signature Shigeki Nagase Shigeki NAGASE	Date 25, March, 2004
Signature	Date
Signature	Date

RECORDED: 04/01/2004

PATENT REEL: 015180 FRAME: 0325